

**SB0268/277971/2**

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 268, AS AMENDED

On page 4 of the Finance Committee Amendments (SB0268/807172/1), in line 6 of Amendment No. 2, strike "UTILITIES COMPANY" and substitute "UTILITY COMPANIES".

On page 6 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 18 of Amendment No. 2, strike "HOME" and substitute "HOUSE".

On page 10 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 7 of Amendment No. 3, strike "STATE"; and in the same line, after "STANDARD" insert "STATE".